
TERM 1 LIAISON VISITS 2021 
 

YEAR 12 & 13 STUDENTS … COME ALONG TO THIS 
INTRODUCTION TO TERTIARY EDUCATION AND EXPLORE 

SOME OF THE OPTIONS FOR 2022… 
 
 
 
LEARN ABOUT: 

 

• UNIVERSITY/POLYTECHNIC LEARNING   

• DEGREE OPTIONS 

• UNIVERSITY JARGON 

• ENTRANCE QUALIFICATIONS 

• ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS/CAMPUS LIVING 
& ANY OTHER QUESTIONS THAT YOU MAY WANT 
ANSWERED 
 

If you are thinking about, or interested in any tertiary study, these 
visits are a great way to gain information about what each tertiary 
institution has to offer.   
 
You are welcome to come to more than one visit. Class Assessments 
take priority. 
 
In the School Library, Hall, H5 and Careers Centre 

University or Tertiary 
Provider 

Date of visit Time of 
visit  

Uni of Otago (Hall) Tuesday 9 March P2 

Uni of Auckland (Hall) Tuesday 16 March P2 

AUT (Hall) Monday 29 March P2 

Wintec (Careers Centre) Tuesday 30 March P2 

Uni of Waikato (H5) Thursday 1 April P2 

Massey University (H5) Wednesday 7 April P2 

Victoria University (H5) Thursday 8 April P2 

University of Canterbury 
(H5) 

Friday 9 April P2 

Lincoln University (Careers 
Centre) 

Tuesday 13 April P2 

Unitec (Careers Centre) Thursday 15 April P2 

MIT (Careers Centre) Friday 16 April P2 

ARA Institute of Canterbury To Be Advised  

Please visit the Careers Centre to register and pick up 
a permission slip if you wish to attend. ☺ 


